UK International Arabian Horse Show -
UKIAHS (A Show)

Addington Manor E.C., United
Kingdom

25 Aug 2019, Un-weaned Foal
Position Horse

1st Name: KD ARIBA
Colour:
Owner: MRS K
DUFFY-PARKES

2nd Name: UN-NAMED
COLT
Colour:
Owner: MISS T CASE

3rd Name: FFOENIXX DV
Colour:
Owner: MR DG &
MRS VI TYLER

Score
21

19

16

hui

ECAHO

Detail

R.d.
57.00
56.00
60.00
59.00
58.00

55.00

R.d.

G.S.
59.00
60.00
57.00
56.00
58.00
55.00

G.S.

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

S.T.
59.00
60.00
56.00
55.00
57.00
58.00

S.T.

M.W.
59.00
60.00
57.00
56.00
55.00
58.00

M.W.

57.00
56.00
60.00
59.00
58.00
55.00

R.d.

59.00
60.00
57.00
56.00
58.00
55.00

G.S.

59.00
60.00
56.00
55.00
57.00
58.00

S.T.

59.00
60.00
57.00
56.00
55.00
58.00

M.W.

57.00
56.00
60.00
59.00
58.00
55.00

59.00
60.00
57.00
56.00
58.00
55.00

59.00
60.00
56.00
55.00
57.00
58.00

59.00
60.00
57.00
56.00
55.00
58.00



4th Name: ELEQTRA AL 15
JALYLA
Colour:
Owner: MISS A
DUTKOWSKI -
SOUTHWORTH

5th Name: PRINCESS 7
MORGANA SBM
Colour:
Owner: MR & MRS PJ
& S| HOWARD

6th Name: ZAAFIR IBN 6
MUKHTAR
Colour:
Owner: MRS G ROSE

Judges

R.d. = Robbie den Hartog, NL
G.S. Graham Smith, AU

S.T. E Sufian Taha Al Husseini, PS
M.W. = Michaela Weidner, DE

R.d.
57.00
56.00
60.00
59.00
58.00

55.00

R.d.

G.S.

59.00
60.00
57.00
56.00
58.00
55.00

G.S.

S.T.
59.00
60.00
56.00
55.00
57.00
58.00

S.T.

M.W.
59.00
60.00
57.00
56.00
55.00
58.00

M.W.

57.00
56.00
60.00
59.00
58.00
55.00

R.d.

59.00
60.00
57.00
56.00
58.00
55.00

G.S.

59.00
60.00
56.00
55.00
57.00
58.00

S.T.

59.00
60.00
57.00
56.00
55.00
58.00

M.W.

57.00
56.00
60.00
59.00
58.00

55.00

59.00
60.00
57.00
56.00
58.00
55.00

59.00
60.00
56.00
55.00
57.00
58.00

59.00
60.00
57.00
56.00
55.00
58.00



	UK International Arabian Horse Show - UKIAHS (A Show)
	Judges


