UK International Arabian Horse Show - UKIAHS (A Show)



Addington Manor E.C., United Kingdom 25 Aug 2019, Un-weaned Foal

Positio	on Horse	Score	Detail				
1st	Name: KD ARIBA Colour: Owner: MRS K	21		R.d.	G.S.	S.T.	M.W.
			1st	57.00	59.00	59.00	59.00
	DUFFY-PARKES		2nd	56.00	60.00	60.00	60.00
			3rd	60.00	57.00	56.00	57.00
			4th	59.00	56.00	55.00	56.00
			5th	58.00	58.00	57.00	55.00
			6th	55.00	55.00	58.00	58.00
2nd	Name: UN-NAMED COLT Colour: Owner: MISS T CASE	19		R.d.	G.S.	S.T.	M.W.
			1st	57.00	59.00	59.00	59.00
			2nd	56.00	60.00	60.00	60.00
			3rd	60.00	57.00	56.00	57.00
			4th	59.00	56.00	55.00	56.00
			5th	58.00	58.00	57.00	55.00
			6th	55.00	55.00	58.00	58.00
3rd	Name: FFOENIXX DV	16		R.d.	G.S.	S.T.	M.W.
	Colour: Owner: MR DG & MRS VI TYLER		1st	57.00	59.00	59.00	59.00
			2nd	56.00	60.00	60.00	60.00
			3rd	60.00	57.00	56.00	57.00
			4th	59.00	56.00	55.00	56.00
			5th	58.00	58.00	57.00	55.00
			6th	55.00	55.00	58.00	58.00

4th	Name: ELEQTRA AL JALYLA Colour: Owner: MISS A DUTKOWSKI - SOUTHWORTH	15		R.d.	G.S.	S.T.	M.W.
			1st	57.00	59.00	59.00	59.00
			2nd	56.00	60.00	60.00	60.00
			3rd	60.00	57.00	56.00	57.00
			4th	59.00	56.00	55.00	56.00
			5th	58.00	58.00	57.00	55.00
			6th	55.00	55.00	58.00	58.00
5th	Name: PRINCESS MORGANA SBM Colour: Owner: MR & MRS PJ & SI HOWARD	7		R.d.	G.S.	S.T.	M.W.
			1st	57.00	59.00	59.00	59.00
			2nd	56.00	60.00	60.00	60.00
			3rd	60.00	57.00	56.00	57.00
			4th	59.00	56.00	55.00	56.00
			5th	58.00	58.00	57.00	55.00
			6th	55.00	55.00	58.00	58.00
6th	Name: ZAAFIR IBN MUKHTAR Colour: Owner: MRS G ROSE	6		R.d.	G.S.	S.T.	M.W.
			1st	57.00	59.00	59.00	59.00
			2nd	56.00	60.00	60.00	60.00
			3rd	60.00	57.00	56.00	57.00
			4th	59.00	56.00	55.00	56.00
			5th	58.00	58.00	57.00	55.00
			6th	55.00	55.00	58.00	58.00

Judges

R.d. = Robbie den Hartog, NL

G.S. 📷 Graham Smith, AU

S.T. 🖪 Sufian Taha Al Husseini, PS

M.W. Michaela Weidner, DE